Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Cross Country - 22 Etapa
Nacional A e B Canelinha - Cross Country 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 19/8/2012 14:30. EE B

Race (40:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:14:49

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 3:58.909 +5.827 15:50:24.231 5 4:03.201 +7.2901 15:35:04.906
(202) ALEXANDRO CARVALHO 10 4:01.221 +8.139 15:54:25.452 6 4:07.597 +11.687 15:39:12.503
1 15:18:25.408 11 4:02.559 +9.477 15:58:28.011 7 4:31.311 +35.401 15:43:43.814
2 3:43.681 15:22:09.089 12 4:05.925 +12.843 16:02:33.936 8 4:00.498 +4.588 15:47:44.312
3 3:47.283 +3.602 15:25:56.372 9 4:00.032 +4.122 15:51:44.344
4 3:47.432 +3.751 15:29:43.804 (3) ALAN HENRIQUE LADEWIG 10 4:09.731 +13.821 15:55:54.075
5 3:47.302 +3.621 15:33:31.106 1 15:18:40.377 11 3:57.767 +1.857 15:59:51.842
6 3:58.460 +14.779 15:37:29.566 2 4:01.859 +4.858 15:22:42.236 12 3:55.910 16:03:47.752
7 3:49.773 +6.092 15:41:19.339 3 4:01.332 +4.331 15:26:43.568
8 3:48.635 +4.954 15:45:07.974 4 3:57.001 15:30:40.569 (999) CHARLES KORMANN
9 3:49.887 +6.206 15:48:57.861 5 4:11.919 +14.918 15:34:52.488 1 15:18:47.514
10 3:49.003 +5.322 15:52:46.864 6 4:04.826 +7.825 15:38:57.314 2 4:10.363 +14.590 15:22:57.877
1 3:53.699 +10.018 15:56:40.563 7 4:04.950 +7.949 15:43:02.264 3 4:12.964 +17.191 15:27:10.841
12 3:53.080 +9.399 16:00:33.643 8 4:04.002 +7.001 15:47:06.266 4 4:06.575 +10.802 15:31:17.416
9 4:02.203 +5.202 15:51:08.469 5 4:05.535 +9.762 15:35:22.951
(122) ADILSON FERNANDO VOIGT 10 4:03.097 +6.096 15:55:11.566 6 4:05.390 +9.617 15:39:28.341
1 15:1832.218 1 4:01.057 +4.056 15:59:12.623 7 4:06.349 +10.576 15:43:34.690
2 3:52.502 +8.131 15:22:24.720 12 4:04.528 +7.527 16:03:17.151 8 4:04.101 +8.328 15:47:38.791
3 3:49.690 +5.319 15:26:14.410 9 4:19.959 +24.186 15:51:58.750
4 3:52.346 +7.975 15:30:06.756 (10) UBIRATAN GASPERI 10 3:55.773 15:55:54.523
5 3:48.411 +4.040 15:33:55.167 1 15:18:38.769 1 4:00.971 +5.198 15:59:55.494
6 3:50.595 +6.224 15:37:45.762 2 4:01.980 +4.747 15:22:40.749 12 4:09.392 +13.619 16:04:04.886
7 4:01.636 +17.265 15:41:47.398 3 4:01.572 +4.339 15:26:42.321
8 3:54.075 +9.704 15:45:41.473 4 4:04.871 +7.638 15:30:47.192 (407) CARLOS ARTHUR FROHLICH
9 3:49.557 +5.186 15:49:31.030 5 4:03.560 +6.327 15:34:50.752 1 15:18:53.859
10 3:48.579 +4.208 15:53:19.609 6 4:11.758 +14.525 15:39:02.510 2 4:05.151 +1.319 15:22:59.010
11 3:45.785 +1.414 15:57:05.394 7 4:00.337 +3.104 15:43:02.847 3 4:04.419 +0.587 15:27:03.429
12 3:44.371 16:00:49.765 8 4:01.259 +4.026 15:47:04.106 4 4:05.682 +1.850 15:31:09.111
9 4:05.510 +8.277 15:51:09.616 5 4:07.157 +3.325 15:35:16.268
(388) DENILSON DE SOUZA 10 3:57.233 15:55:06.849 6 4:06.872 +3.040 15:39:23.140
1 15:18:40.909 11 4:13.287 +16.054 15:59:20.136 7 4:20.525 +16.693 15:43:43.665
2 4:00.509 +17.700 15:22:41.418 12 4:07.112 +9.879 16:03:27.248 8 4:05.853 +2.021 15:47:49.518
3 4:03.736 +20.927 15:26:45.154 9 4:06.845 +3.013 15:51:56.363
4 3:55.672 +12.863 15:30:40.826 (56) PEDRO FURTADO SILVA 10 4:03.832 15:56:00.195
5 3:48.460 +5.651 15:34:29.286 1 15:19:03.084 1 4:05.769 +1.937 16:00:05.964
6 3:48.745 +5.936 15:38:18.031 2 4:04.822 +8.547 15:23:07.906 12 4:04.061 +0.229 16:04:10.025
7 3:47.105 +4.296 15:42:05.136 3 4:06.926 +10.651 15:27:14.832
8 3:48.528 +5.719 15:45:53.664 4 3:58.786 +2.511 15:31:13.618 (701) RODRIGO DA SILVA
9 3:48.484 +5.675 15:49:42.148 5 4:03.178 +6.903 15:35:16.796 1 15:18:52.871
10 3:45.713 +2.904 15:53:27.861 6 4:04.208 +7.933 15:39:21.004 2 4:10.135 +1.717 15:23:03.006
1 3:45.491 +2.682 15:57:13.352 7 4:00.960 +4.685 15:43:21.964 3 4:11.270 +2.852 15:27:14.276
12 3:42.809 16:00:56.161 8 3:58.114 +1.839 15:47:20.078 4 4:08.418 15:31:22.694
9 3:56.275 15:51:16.353 5 4:10.746 +2.328 15:35:33.440
(138) LUI ANDRE FIETZ 10 4:06.730 +10.455 15:55:23.083 6 4:50.897 +42.479 15:40:24.337
1 15:18:34.212 11 4:03.548 +7.273 15:59:26.631 7 4:18.409 +9.991 15:44:42.746
2 3:51.398 +0.595 15:22:25.610 12 4:04.419 +8.144 16:03:31.050 8 6:02.630 +1:54.212 15:50:45.376
3 3:54.242 +3.439 15:26:19.852 9 4:21.455 +13.037 15:55:06.831
4 3:55.929 +5.126 15:30:15.781 (41) ALEXANDRE FERRETI 10 5:43.058 +1:34.640 16:00:49.889
5 3:51.031 +0.228 15:34:06.812 1 15:18:35.093
6 3:52.278 +1.475 15:37:59.090 2 3:56.045 +0.102 15:22:31.138 (126) GUILHERME ROBERTO DA SILVA
7 4:03.413 +12.610 15:42:02.503 3 3:57.834 +1.891 15:26:28.972 1 15:22:06.238
8 3:52.203 +1.400 15:45:54.706 4 4:00.833 +4.890 15:30:29.805 2 4:30.837 +17.765 15:26:37.075
9 3:51.874 +1.071 15:49:46.580 5 3:58.169 +2.226 15:34:27.974 3 4:13.072 15:30:50.147
10 3:50.803 15:53:37.383 6 5:17.823 +1:21.880 15:39:45.797 4 4:18.461 +5.389 15:35:08.608
1 3:54.857 +4.054 15:57:32.240 7 4:03.157 +7.214 15:43:48.954 5 4:25.598 +12.526 15:39:34.206
12 4:03.039 +12.236 16:01:35.279 8 3:55.943 15:47:44.897 6 4:24.522 +11.450 15:43:58.728
9 3:59.353 +3.410 15:51:44.250 7 4:36.175 +23.103 15:48:34.903
(5) CARLOS ALBERTO SCHNAIDER FILHO 10 3:58.288 +2.345 15:55:42.538 8 5:10.202 +57.130 15:53:45.105
1 15:18.26.550 1 4:01.030 +5.087 15:59:43.568 9 4:42.417 +29.345 15:58:27.522
2 3:53.549 +0.467 15:22:20.099 12 4:03.607 +7.664 16:03:47.175 10 4:48.851 +35.779 16:03:16.373
3 3:53.082 15:26:13.181
4 3:53.130 +0.048 15:30:06.311 (978) RICARDO RIBEIRO BATISTA (554) FABIO DE ARRUDA BARBIER
5 3:55.358 +2.276 15:34:01.669 1 15:18:33.785 1 15:19:32.644
6 4:28.855 +35.773 15:38:30.524 2 4:19.015 +23.105 15:22:52.800 2 4:590.513 15:24:32.157
7 3:55.527 +2.445 15:42:26.051 3 4:06.089 +10.179 15:26:58.889 3 5:49.346 +49.833 15:30:21.503
8 3:59.271 +6.189 15:46:25.322 4 4:02.816 +6.906 15:31:01.705 4 6:12.392 +1:12.879 15:36:33.895
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Race (40:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:14:49

Canelinha - Cross Country 0,000 Km
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

5 5:19.162 +19.649 15:41:53.057

6 5:13.198 +13.685 15:47:06.255

7 5:21.469 +21.956 15:52:27.724

8 5:09.639 +10.126 15:57:37.363

9 5:00.516 +1.003 16:02:37.879

(121) ARLINDO FELICIO VOIGT

1 15:18:27.532

2 3:58.560 15:22:26.092
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